SE West Midlands Summer Championships 2025

Session 10 Heatsheets

H-1

H-2

H-3

H-1

H-2

H-3

H-4

Event 401 Female 1500m Freestyle

Jessica Martin
Betsy Gandy

Ela Vega Flores
Emily Malkin

Zofia Patyk
Sophia Winstanley
Megan Harrison
Sophie Bonner

Josie Amy James
Amelie Stephens
Paige Simpson
Freya Richardson
Ava Hands
Abigail Field
Chloe Burton
Maisie Bradley
Olivia Woodcock
Ruby Keetley

Esmay Jones
Eve Smith

Eliza Mason
Isabella Hoare
Charlotte Surrell
Esmee Slinn

Ellie Hull

Hannah Finney
Lois Ward
Jasmine Kilmartin

12 Market Dray
12 Droitwich

12 Nuneaton
15 Cosacss

14 Evesham

12 Walsall

12 Evesham

12 Market Dray
15 Royal Wolv
13 Co Birm'ham
15 Market Dray
15 Sandwell

14 Nuneaton
18 Co Hereford
16 Royal Wolv
16 Sandwell

16 Cosacss

13 Evesham

13 Wrekin SC
16 Co Coventry
14 EllesmereCSA
18 Worcester
18 Co Birm'ham
16 EllesmereCSA
14 Co Birm'ham
16 Cosacss

14 Nuneaton
20 Worcester

Event 402 Open/Male 100m Butterfly

Arlo Roberts
James Walter
Lincoln Baxter
Samuel McVeigh
Lawson Garbett
Joseph Cox
Freddie Clifton
Finley Jones
Lorcan Slater
Fletcher Harrison

Eliseo Beck

Nathan Cooper

Sennen Tovey

Max Robins

Owen Baird

Ernie Kenderdine
Thomas Lynes

Maxwell Swann

Denis Neimanis-Kosarev
Jacob Mellors

Daniel Hutchison
Ashwin Fitzpatrick
Ethan Went

Leo Shih

Taylor Weston
Oliver Nixon

Hugo Bouras
Isaac Simcock
Nicholas Lawrence
Noah Noakes

Jacob Brady
Daniel Lee
Caspar Webb
Evan Lau

Morgan Jenkins
George Robertson
Tom Rowntree
Enzo Piatkowski
Akaash Das
William Newton

12 Walsall

12 Worcester
12 Co Birm'ham
12 Droitwich

12 Walsall

12 Chase

11 Cannock Phnx
1" Wombourne
11 Chase

12 Northgate
12 Stourbridge
13 Boldmere

1 Co Coventry
13 Co Birm'ham
11 Co Birm'ham
12 StaffordApex
13 Redditch

13 Cosacss

13 Nuneaton

12 Co Birm'ham
13 Bilston

13 Droitwich

13 Bromsgrove
13 Redditch

13 Cheadle

13 Biddulph

13 Newcastle St
13 Biddulph

13 Nuneaton

13 Co Birm'ham
12 Co Birm'ham
14 Co Birm'ham
14 Rugby

12 Co Birm'ham
14 Leamington
14 Blythe Barra
14 Co Hereford
13 Co Coventry
17 S8  Oswestry Ott

17 S14  Co Coventry

H-5 L0
L1
22:32.40 L2
21:51.90 L3
20:56.70 L4
1955250 L5
20:31.10 L6
21:01.24 L7
22:04.70 L8
22:40.10 L9
192960 [H6 LO
19:23.70 L1
19:02.50 L2
19:00.05 L3
18:57.00 L4
18:59.90 L5
19:01.30 L6
19:14.30 L7
19:25.10 L8
19:39.20 L9
184634 |H7 LO
18:18.20 L1
18:07.30 L2
18:00.40 L3
17:21.60 L4
17:53.48 L5
18:04.05 L6
18:17.40 L7
18:34.70 L8
18:54.95 L9
H-8 LO
L1
L2
1:26.40 L3
1:25.70 L4
1:25.20 L5
1:24.90 L6
1:23.60 L7
1:24.11 L8
1:24.96 L9
1:25.30
12600 |H9 Lo
1:26.60 L1
L2
1:19.90 L3
1:19.67 L4
1:19.60 L5
1:19.30 L6
1:19.00 L7
1:19.28 L8
1:19.39 L9
1:19.60
11973 |H10 Lo
1:20.00 L1
L2
1:18.80 L3
1:16.70 L4
1:15.91 L5
1:15.00 L6
1:14.31 L7
1:14.65 L8
1:15.47 L9
1:15.93
1:17.31 H11 LO
1:18.90 L1
L2
1:13.60 L3
1:12.80 L4
1:12.00 L5
1:11.70 L6
1:11.20 L7
1:11.60 L8
1:11.72 L9
1:12.75
1:12.90
1:13.70

Noah Das

Joseph Agoston
Milton Xavier Yau
George Custer
Aidan Ryder
Thomas Hollis
Jude Newey-Keane
Lincoln Lewitzkyi
Oliver Vincent

Joel Plant

James Ward

Isaac Curtis
Samuel Bowman
Aedyn Gaston
Reece Linge

Sam Good
Alexander Solomon
Sebastian Payne
Jayden Lal

David Urbanavicius

Aidan Yates

Diego Hermandez Guerre
Christopher Hung

Daniel Webb

Max Mahony

Jack Lewis

Henli Davidson

James Coetzee

Daniel Tomlinson

Tom Ammundsen

Oliver Larcombe
Jason Li

Noah Gambroudes
Jenson Pickett
Benjamin Hung
Tarek Bluck

Lucas Tavares
Finley Spooner
Ethan Gould
Archie Drury-Tew

Reece Jackson
Elliot Lawton
Josh Drury-Tew
Yoan lvanov
Harley Sockett
Matthew Johnson
Harry Franklin
Louka Bramwell
Harry Meakin
Jack Smith

Harry Langford
Alfie Edwards
Tyler Holland
Ben Newell
Samuel Cooke
Dominic Simpson
Riley Perry

Ewen Slater
Harry Halligan
Lewis Hickman

Joseph Box
Daniel Oliver
Charlie Rounce
James Froggatt
Harry Chandler
Ben Gooch
Thomas Liddiard
Oscar Devaal
Sami Prysor
Luke Huckfield

Oswestry Ott
Worcester
Co Coventry
Royal Wolv
Rugby
Burton

Co Birm'ham
Worcester
Cosacss
Biddulph

Sandwell
Leamington
Newcastle St
Orion
EllesmereCSA
Wrekin SC
Bilston
Droitwich
Walsall
Redditch

Cosacss
EllesmereCSA
Co Birm'ham
Cosacss

Co Coventry
Walsall
Boldmere
Bromsgrove
Cosacss
Market Dray

Sandwell

Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Worcester
Sandwell
Cheadle
Leamington
Co Birm'ham

Biddulph

Co Coventry
Co Birm'ham
Redditch

Co Hereford

Dove Valley

Birm'ham Uni
Co Coventry
Biddulph

Co Birm'ham

Royal Wolv
Walsall
EllesmereCSA
Birm'ham Uni
Birm'ham Uni
Nuneaton
Redditch
Chase
Oswestry Ott
Royal Wolv

Co Birm'ham
Birm'ham Uni
Leamington
Co Birm'ham
Worcester
Worcester
Birm'ham Uni
Biddulph
EllesmereCSA
Sandwell

1:10.90
1:09.50
1:08.80
1:08.73
1:08.00
1:08.50
1:08.76
1:08.95
1:09.66
1:11.07

1:07.93
1:07.32
1:07.23
1:06.60
1:06.44
1:06.50
1:06.90
1:07.30
1:07.70
1:07.96

1:06.38
1:06.00
1:05.83
1:05.50
1:05.30
1:05.33
1:05.60
1:05.90
1:06.21
1:06.40

1:05.08
1:04.03
1:03.75
1:02.64
1:02.30
1:02.52
1:02.70
1:03.83
1:04.40
1:05.13

1:01.90
1:01.50
1:01.30
1:01.23
1:00.92
1:00.96
1:01.30
1:01.50
1:01.79
1:02.10

1:00.65
59.90
59.02
58.23
55.97
57.56
58.39
59.40

1:00.30

1:00.90

1:00.50
59.54
58.57
58.06
55.50
57.08
58.34
59.26

1:00.11

1:00.80
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SE West Midlands Summer Championships 2025

Session 10 Heatsheets

H12 LO

H-1 L1

H2 LO

H-3 LO

H4 LO

H5 LO

H6 LO

Leroy Shih
Theoharis Bramwell
Patrick Dea

Aidan Mitchell

Josh Kirlew
Matthew Holland
Daniel Fielder
Alberto Rescigno
Elliot Griffiths
Archie Dandy

Co Birm'ham
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Solihull

Co Birm'ham
Wolv'hampton
Birm'ham Uni
EllesmereCSA
Walsall
EllesmereCSA

Event 403 Female 50m Butterfly

Ellie Rawlinson
Elsie Ancliffe
Sophie Gower
Beatrix Lennon
Bethany Brindley
Freya Cox

Shuyi Dong

Emma Hackney
Charlotte Davis

Amelie Worby

Kelsey Thomas

Eve McKenna

Amelia Warrender

Evie Pryor Reed-Ashton
Olivia Hughes

Harriet Smith

Zahra Keeping

Phoebe Lloyd
Arabella Partington
Niamh Armitt
Amadora Ramos-Liu
Mellinda Bogdanova
Lilliella Page
Phoebe Richards
Eve Scales

Itzel Green

Beau Powers

Alexia Pickering
Neeshad Parveen
Jenny Delicata
Esme Edwards
Olivia Price

Lucy Scott
Bethany Gamble
Tula Knightley
Sophie Anderson
Hannah Forbes

Livi Mitchell

Esmay Jones

Amelie Stephens
Evangeline Harris
Phoebe Frain

Yaochen Jin

Floren Smith

Bebe Hesketh-Reynolds
Mollie Broom

Kiki Boulton

Autumn Humpage
Isabelle Heath
Eloise Ratcliffe
Evelyn Dyer

Matilda Byron-Daniel
Myla Rasmussen
Charlotte Edwards
Philippa Harding
Freya Gould

Wren Goodison

S15

Droitwich

Co Coventry
Rugby
Boldmere
Cannock Phnx
Redditch
Camp Hill SC

Wombourne
Wolv'hampton
Nuneaton
Solihull
Ledbury
Bilston

Dove Valley
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Leamington

Redditch

Strat Sharks
Cheadle

QOrion

Rugby
Halesowen
Nuneaton
EllesmereCSA
Leamington
Bilston

Burton
Sandwell
Cheadle
Sandwell
Halesowen
Co Coventry
Newcastle St
Leamington
TelfordAqua
Oswestry Ott

Co Birm'ham
Wrekin SC
Co Birm'ham
Strat Sharks
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Leamington
Co Coventry
Evesham
Biddulph

Co Birm'ham
Cannock Phnx
Leek

Chase

Co Hereford
Royal Wolv
Womboume
Leamington
Lichfield
Worcester

10048 |H7 LO
59.46 L1
56.43 L2
57.90 L3
54.15 L4
56.42 L5
58.28 L6
59.12 L7
1:00.04 L8
10078 L9
H8 LO
L1
36.86 tg
36.80 o3
36.79 o
36.30 o
36.63 oo
36.80 o
36.84 o
35.99
3590 | M t?
35.88 -
35.79 o2
35.37 o3
35.37 o
35.80 o
35.90 oo
35.91 o
36.12 o
34.85
g0 |H10 t?
34.80 o
34.76 2
3463 »
3468 ce
34.79 o
34.80 -0
3485 0
35.06 o
3452
SV t?
3440 o
34.05 5
33.08 -3
3400 e
3431 oo
34.44 -
34.46 o
3456 o
33.92
3380 |M12 t?
3372 o
33.59 H2
3349 -3
3352 o
33.64 oo
3378 oo
33.88 o
33.96 o
33.30
3305 |11 t?
32.90 -
3278 2
3266 o2
3268 ce
32.89 o
32,07 o
33.06 o
33.38 o

Sophie Smallman
Eliza Pulley

Eliza Davies-Miller
Eva Winfield
Alexa Poole
Martha Gibbard
Anastasia Crow
Ella Tilley

Lily Ferguson
Leila Atherley

Lyra Tovey

Mia Gooch

Catherine Ehlertsen
Erika Middleton

Ellie To

Darcey Hackett

Isabel Smith

Freya Murton

Xanthe Carrington-Abra
Niamh Humphreys

Rebecca Jones
Poppy O'Sullivan
Imogen Mollart
Lexi Roberts
Isabella Cleary
Laura Tuan-Mu
Verity Millar
Brogan Milward
Martha Colville
Isabella Nixon

Ellie Sibbald-Perkins
Elizabeth Vickerman
Daisy Berry

Joanne Andrews
Gracie White

Keisha McFarlane
Isabelle Mills

Amelia Fowkes
Lily-Ann Dean

Orla Power

Paige Welton

Erin Hawkins
Sophia Bhardwaj
Libby Hadlington
Josie Amy James
Charlotte Morten
Maisie Bradley
Abigail Davidson
Eva Chinnock
Elizabeth Middleton

Faith Dunn
Prudence Goodison
Agatha Scott
Bethan Cooke

Elin Winstanley
Annabel Bird

Chloe Phillips
Martha Bullock
Tegan Lawton
Kimberley Mackay

Charlotte Gower
Colleen Devlin
Rebecca Hill

Eve Tinsley

Asha Mahanta
Amelia Chaffey
Isabel Brand

Chiu Man Rachel Ho
Isabel Poade

Chloe Gilbert-Bevan

S15

Stourbridge
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Newcastle St
Womboume
Northgate
Co Coventry
Royal Wolv
Ledbury
Redditch

Co Coventry
Worcester
Redditch

Co Coventry
Redditch
Bromsgrove
Cosacss
Wolv'hampton
Worcester
Royal Wolv

Co Coventry
Lichfield
Biddulph
Oswestry Ott
Leamington
Co Birm'ham
Redditch
Cheadle
Worcester
Biddulph

Birm'ham Uni
Newcastle St
Northgate
EllesmereCSA
Leamington
Walsall

Burton

Royal Wolv
Bilston
Redditch

StaffordApex
Co Birm'ham
Bromsgrove
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Walsall
Sandwell
Redditch

Co Coventry
Redditch

Shrewsbury
Worcester
Birm'ham Uni
Co Birm'ham
Co Hereford
Newcastle St
Co Coventry
Strat Sharks
Birm'ham Uni
Ledbury

Rugby
Birm'ham Uni
Co Birm'ham
Newcastle St
Worcester
Birm'ham Uni
Rugby

Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Droitwich

32.40

31.60
31.65
31.80
31.89

31.34
31.34
31.29
31.16
31.07
31.08
31.26
31.31
31.34
31.35

30.97
30.92
30.90
30.90
30.80
30.81
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SE West Midlands Summer Championships 2025

Session 10 Heatsheets

H14 L0

H-1 L3

H2 L0

H-3 LO

H4 L0

H5 LO

H6 LO

Eve Killeen

Agata Scerbakova
Emily Wintle
Natalie Hawley
Lillie Grover
Poppy Baybutt
Audrey Lau
Macey Brough
Lily Brabbin
Lauren Cox

Chase

Co Coventry
Newcastle St
StaffordApex
Royal Wolv
Birm'ham Uni
Co Birm'ham
Newcastle St
Birm'ham Uni
Newcastle St

Event 404 Open/Male 50m Freestyle

Alistair Dyer
Fletcher Harrison
Samuel McVeigh
Michael Treston

Jack Hughes
Benedict Smith
Oscar Underwood
Joseph Cox

Jacob Mellors
Samuel Passos
Arran Douglas
Reuben Sharma

Joel Parkes

Marcus Lok Hei Chan

Lewis Oliver Nykamp
Tommy Duff

Alfie Hall

Kyle Fitton

Edward Waldron
George Ogden
Sebastien De Vere
Freddie Clifton
Owen Baird

Lorcan Slater

Ernie Kenderdine
Barnaby West
Rory Townsend
Daniel Hutchison
Noah Darnley
Archie King
Daniel Webley
Eliseo Beck

Joe Fairlamb
Bobby Thomas

Lachlan Aspley-Davis
Denis Neimanis-Kosarev
Jacob Brady

Ashwin Fitzpatrick
Akaash Das

Harry Clay

Jasper Siupa

Alexander Aw

Enzo Piatkowski

Daniel Vasilev

Nathan Woods
Sebastien Pajaj
Zechariah Yuen
Eliel Bisengo
Jacob Smith
Christopher Hung
George Robertson
Jayden Lal

Rory Yamnley
Ethan Gilks

S8

S8

Chase
Northgate
Droitwich
Worcester

Cheadle
Redditch
Dove Valley
Chase

Co Birm'ham
Nuneaton
Wellington M
Wolv'hampton
Boldmere

Co Birm'ham

Blythe Barra
Dove Valley
Droitwich

Co Coventry
Wyre Forest
Redditch
Wrekin SC
Cannock Phnx
Co Birm'ham
Chase

StaffordApex
Ledbury
Redditch
Bilston
Sandwell
Leamington
Wombourne
Stourbridge
Cosacss
Redditch

Droitwich
Nuneaton
Co Birm'ham
Droitwich
Oswestry Ott
Worcester
Evesham
Newcastle St
Co Coventry
Ledbury

Co Coventry
Boldmere
Co Birm'ham
Sandwell
Strat Sharks
Co Birm'ham
Blythe Barra
Walsall
Northgate
Leamington

3020 |H7 L0
29.93 L1
29,66 L2
29.30 L3
28.10 L4
28.86 L5
29.40 L6
29.78 L7
30.04 L8
3038 L9
H8 L0
L1
33.03 tg
32.90 »
32,04 o
4372 o
3270 t;
3258 o
3232
3217
31es |9 t?
31.95 o
3232 o2
3047 o3
3259 e
3278 o
3172 tg
3168 o
3160
3140
3136 |H10 t?
3139 o
3140 2
3162 »
3170
31.81 oy
: L6
31.26 L7
L8
3118 o
3113
31.02
3088 |11 t?
30.92 o
31.07
L3
3116 o3
3120 e
3133 oo
30.70 tg
3055 o
3023
30.16
20900 |M12 t?
29.99 o
30.22 H2
30.26 o2
30.68 e
30.85 oo
2961 '[;
2956 o
29.04
28.88
7t |13 t?
28.85 o
28.94 2
29.10 o2
29,60 e
29.86 o
L7
L8
L9

Noah Das

Max Steele

Morgan Jenkins

Joel Plant

Edvardas Gudziunas
Charlie Coleman
Bosco Wong

James Ward

Oliver Vincent

Isaac Simcock

Milton Xavier Yau
Oliver Spencer
Archie Drury-Tew
Yingxian Shi

James Guest

Aidan Ryder
Alexander Solomon
Charlie Scollard-Kerr
Oscar Harlock

Tom Rowntree

Eden Bedward
William Haywood
Kacper Scibski
David Diaconescu
Samuel Bowman
David Urbanavicius
William Stokes
Toby Pugh

Sam Good

William Newton

Ethan Chu
Finley Thompson
Aedyn Gaston
Joseph Symons
llya Certovs
James Coetzee
Jack White
Connor Simpson
Edward Rice
Henli Davidson

Sydney Byrd
Finley Ferguson
Elliot Wallace
Ethan Gould
Elliot Griffiths
Morgan Atherton
Lucas Tavares
Reece Linge
Lucas Pedley
Joseph Agoston

Jack Grogan
Callum lley
Kaiden Hitchins
Elliot Lawton
Daniel Fielder
Tarek Bluck
Harry Meakin
Tyler Holland
Jack Lewis
Jack Smith

Zak Howes

Ben Harris

Ben Fielder

Benz Lau

Berk Emre Paker
Anthony Fok
Finnian Malcolm
Matthew Holland
Cameron McQuade
Reece Jackson

S14

Oswestry Ott
Sandwell
Leamington
Biddulph
Solihull
Worcester
Co Coventry
Sandwell
Cosacss
Biddulph

Co Coventry
Bilston

Co Birm'ham
Orion

Royal Wolv
Rugby
Bilston
Wrekin SC
Rugby

Co Hereford

Sandwell
Blythe Barra
Solihull
Sandwell
Newcastle St
Redditch
Redditch
Worcester
Wrekin SC
Co Coventry

Orion
Wellington M
Orion

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Bromsgrove
Redditch
Market Dray
Evesham
Boldmere

Evesham
Ledbury
Newcastle St
Leamington
Walsall
Nuneaton
Sandwell
EllesmereCSA
Worcester
Worcester

Birm'ham Uni
Shrewsbury
Co Birm'ham
Co Coventry
Birm'ham Uni
Worcester
Biddulph
EllesmereCSA
Walsall

Co Birm'ham

Sandwell
Boldmere
Warwick Uni
Co Birm'ham
Warwick Uni
Birm'ham Uni
Newcastle St
Wolv'hampton
Cosacss
Biddulph

28.60
28.43
28.27
28.10
28.08
28.10
28.20
28.43
28.50
28.70

28.05
27.99
27.76
27.70
27.64
27.65
21.73
27.90
28.00
28.06

27.50
27.50
2743
271.23
27.20
271.22
27.30
27.44
27.50
27.50

27.03
26.90
26.80
26.70
26.67
26.70
26.74
26.80
26.96
27117

26.60
26.53
26.41
26.18
26.09
26.13
26.23
26.46
26.58
26.63

26.00
25.92
25.77
25.70
25.60
2567
25.72
25.79
2597
26.04

25.51
25.31
24.73
24.34
23.73
24.10
24.48
24.93
25.50
25.60

Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS

Page 3 of 4



SE West Midlands Summer Championships 2025

Session 10 Heatsheets

H 14

H15

LO

Toby Liu

Ross Gunning
Thomas Liddiard
Louka Bramwell
Shakil Giordani
Elwyn Davies

Ben Newcombe
Callum Mitchell
Theoharis Bramwell
Luke Huckfield

Max Edginton

Alfie Edwards

Harry Chandler

lakov Dmitrievich Bond
Adrian Ting

Ben Gooch

Riley Perry

Ewen Slater

Daniel Oliver

Victor Gaszak

Redditch
Newcastle St
Birm'ham Uni
Co Coventry
Birm'ham Uni
Birm'ham Uni
Birm'ham Uni
Solihull

Co Coventry
Sandwell

Cannock Phnx
Walsall
Worcester
Warwick Uni
Birm'ham Uni
Worcester
Redditch
Chase
Birm'ham Uni
Bilston

25.51
25.30
24.50
24.29
23.50
23.94
24.47
24.91
25.42
25.59

25.50
25.15
24.50
24.29
23.28
23.90
24.44
24.78
25.40
25.56
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